

S.C.- 123/2022

Order no.05  
02-01-2023

Today is fixed for appearance of accd. Person.  
Both the accd. Persons on court bail are present by filing  
a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.  
Ld. P.P. is present.  
The time petiion is heard and allowed.  
To 17-02-23 for appearance of accd. Person.

Sd/-  
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Hooghly(s).-